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CHAMPS WINNER0011531 0169732MAHONE, ARIA 05/23/23 05/23/23 11 05/23/23P 10-067854 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031110 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F225  Drug Fund 100.0011 05/23/23
225-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -100.0011 05/23/23
225-058-53170-00052-529990 General Expenses General Expenses 100.0011 05/23/23

Total Check Number...067854 100.00 0.00100.00

CHAMPS WINNER0011532 0169733DECK, PAISLEY 05/23/23 05/23/23 11 05/23/23P 10-067855 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031110 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F225  Drug Fund 100.0011 05/23/23
225-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -100.0011 05/23/23
225-058-53170-00052-529990 General Expenses General Expenses 100.0011 05/23/23

Total Check Number...067855 100.00 0.00100.00

730809 - APRIL 20230009004 0169740AFLAC 05/24/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067856 144.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 63.9610 05/24/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 80.7610 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067856 144.72 0.00144.72

1QYQ-CFY7-MYYL  MAY 20230011201 0169824AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067857 3,458.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.9811 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 34.7511 05/25/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 27.2011 05/25/23
100-700-07410-00053-531400 Planning/zoning Books And Periodicals 14.3011 05/25/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 11.9011 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 9.0311 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 54.9911 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 6.9811 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.9911 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 185.9711 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 59.9511 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 126.0811 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 44.5511 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 103.9611 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 77.5311 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 67.9911 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 36.9811 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 56.8011 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 167.3111 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 135.1811 05/25/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7.9911 05/25/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 233.6411 05/25/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 123.9711 05/25/23
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 12.9911 05/25/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 27.4311 05/25/23
100-100-01540-00053-531710 Human Resources Office Supplies 17.7911 05/25/23
100-700-07410-00053-531400 Planning/zoning Books And Periodicals 65.9811 05/25/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 32.9911 05/25/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 50.3611 05/25/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 19.9911 05/25/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 111.9911 05/25/23
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100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 209.7611 05/25/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 67.8811 05/25/23
100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 395.9411 05/25/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 129.9911 05/25/23
100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 527.1711 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 71.9911 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 27.9011 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 39.9411 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 15.8611 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 21.5511 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067857 3,458.52 0.003,458.52

56701403100009922 0169753ARAMARK 05/17/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067858 666.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 666.0411 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067858 666.04 0.00666.04

287320422211X050620230008941 0169736AT&T MOBILITY 04/28/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067859 708.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 708.4210 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067859 708.42 0.00708.42

WORKER'S COMP TRAINING REIM0010654 0169806BELCHER, SHEILA 05/16/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067860 81.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 81.2211 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067860 81.22 0.0081.22

STANLEY DAVIS0008306 0169755BILLY NORRIS 05/22/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067861 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 05/24/23

RAY JOHNSON0008306 0169756BILLY NORRIS 05/21/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067861 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 05/24/23

ROSCO THOMPSON0008306 0169786BILLY NORRIS 05/13/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067861 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067861 525.00 0.00525.00

849571100009344 0169787BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067862 354.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 354.7611 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067862 354.76 0.00354.76

BOA MEETING0009580 0169774BREEDING, KAREN M 05/24/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067863 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067863 75.00 0.0075.00

ELECTIONS DISTRICT MEETING0008694 0169798BROWN, ANDREA W. 05/10/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067864 39.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-523700 Elections Education And Training 39.9611 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067864 39.96 0.0039.96
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BOA MEETING0009331 0169775CHAMPION, LONDA 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067865 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067865 75.00 0.0075.00

EXCISE TAX FOR APRIL 20230001250 0169816CITY OF MONTICELLO 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067866 668.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello Excise Tax 668.1710 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067866 668.17 0.00668.17

EXCISE TAX FOR APRIL 20230008799 0169817CITY OF SHADY DALE 05/25/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067867 81.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale Excise Tax 81.8210 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067867 81.82 0.0081.82

0133764-IN0010029 0169772COCHRAN WHOLESALE 05/11/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067868 132.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 132.6411 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067868 132.64 0.00132.64

CONTINUING EDUCATION0011327 0169748COE, JANNA 05/09/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067869 88.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523500 Tax Commissioner Travel & Emp Reimbursement 88.3411 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067869 88.34 0.0088.34

2023 COAG MEMBERSHIP DUES- DONNIE POPE0008824 0169767CONSTITUTIONAL OFFICERS' ASSOC 05/01/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067870 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 200.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067870 200.00 0.00200.00

099170010528 0169768CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 05/12/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067871 2,978.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,978.6611 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067871 2,978.66 0.002,978.66

39500001825 0169744DAVIS, BRENDA C 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067872 756.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 756.0010 05/24/23

39550001825 0169800DAVIS, BRENDA C 05/08/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067872 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 235.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067872 991.00 0.00991.00

P/UP TRUCK- EXT EVENTS REIM0009613 0169789FINCH, CHRISTOPHER 05/17/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067873 283.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 283.6311 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067873 283.63 0.00283.63

1081-30011504 0169745FLEMING & NELSON LLP 05/24/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067874 4,585.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 4,585.0010 05/24/23
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1081-20011504 0169746FLEMING & NELSON LLP 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067874 822.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 822.5010 05/24/23

1081-10011504 0169747FLEMING & NELSON LLP 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067874 4,770.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 4,770.0010 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067874 10,177.50 0.0010,177.50

MAY 20230009495 0169822FOLDS, TARGIE 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067875 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3311 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067875 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

C0011240430230008608 0169742G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067876 7,299.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,299.5810 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067876 7,299.58 0.007,299.58

ACCT # GNI61726 - SHEILA JONES0011533 0169825GEORGIA NEUROSURGICAL INSTITUTE 05/26/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067877 1,948.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,948.7711 05/26/23

Total Check Number...067877 1,948.77 0.001,948.77

ACCOUNT # MM00000294090011535 0169826GEORGIA SKIN CANCER & AESTHETIC DERMATOLOGY 05/26/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067878 2,550.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 2,550.7311 05/26/23

Total Check Number...067878 2,550.73 0.002,550.73

924-6790004230002399 0169815GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 04/24/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067879 22.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9010 05/25/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4510 05/25/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 8.9010 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067879 22.25 0.0022.25

CANVA SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL REIM0009120 0169802HALL, KASEY 05/19/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067880 119.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 119.4011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067880 119.40 0.00119.40

APRIL 20230011458 0169741JARRARD & DAVIS, LLP 05/24/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067881 812.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521210 Sheriff Attorney Fees 812.5010 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067881 812.50 0.00812.50

MAY 20230008345 0169811JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067882 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3311 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067882 708.33 0.00708.33

1284430003700 0169807JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/05/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067883 62.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 62.3511 05/25/23
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Total Check Number...067883 62.35 0.0062.35

JASP-STAL090222- SUSAN TALLENT0003900 0169770JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/08/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067884 375.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 375.9111 05/24/23

JASP-KSTA042123 - KENNETH STANDIFER0003900 0169771JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/08/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067884 304.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 304.4211 05/24/23

600037370003900 0169784JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/05/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067884 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5611 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067884 745.89 0.00745.89

122710010071 0169739KROWN USA, INC. 04/11/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067885 18,202.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 18,202.0010 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067885 18,202.00 0.0018,202.00

691460010459 0169779LOUDOUN COMMUNICATIONS INC 05/11/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067886 3,044.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00054-540000 Jail Capital Outlay 3,044.4011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067886 3,044.40 0.003,044.40

FAM TREATMENT 3.7.230009320 0169794MCCURLEY, SANDY 05/07/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067887 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0011 05/25/23

JUVENILE COURT 3.15.230009320 0169795MCCURLEY, SANDY 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067887 235.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 235.3711 05/25/23

FAM TREATMENT 3.21.230009320 0169796MCCURLEY, SANDY 05/21/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067887 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0011 05/25/23

JUVENILE COURT 3.27.230009320 0169797MCCURLEY, SANDY 03/27/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067887 76.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 76.8111 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067887 362.18 0.00362.18

4404740004898 0169791MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/16/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067888 48.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 48.4411 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067888 48.44 0.0048.44

022500010031 0169778MORRIS LAW LLC. 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067889 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,000.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067889 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

00109197720011526 0169743NEXAIR, LLC 04/30/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067890 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0010 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067890 198.00 0.00198.00
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5.19.2023 FINANCE TEMP WORK0011449 0169827NOTESTONE, CATHY 05/22/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067891 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 50.0011 05/26/23

Total Check Number...067891 50.00 0.0050.00

311283480010010024 0169769ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 05/03/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067892 130.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 130.2211 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067892 130.22 0.00130.22

25581270011432 0169754PERFORMANCE FOOD 05/18/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067893 1,136.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,136.1711 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067893 1,136.17 0.001,136.17

600037040006044 0169783PRIMARY CARE CENTER 05/04/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067894 2,411.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,411.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067894 2,411.00 0.002,411.00

767110008920 0169780PRO-LINE DESIGNS 05/16/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067895 168.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 168.5011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067895 168.50 0.00168.50

256500010628 0169781PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067896 859.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 859.7611 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067896 859.76 0.00859.76

2361160006046 0169788QUADMED, INC. 05/12/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067897 1,715.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 1,715.9311 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067897 1,715.93 0.001,715.93

1071772670003086 0169792RICOH USA, INC 05/05/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067898 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 84.7211 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067898 84.72 0.0084.72

SL85770011534 0169818S&L INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 06/01/23 05/26/23 12 05/26/23P 10-067899 49,432.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00054-540000 Superior Court Capital Outlay 49,432.8112 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067899 49,432.81 0.0049,432.81

FRANK KEREMTS0008961 0169757SATTERLEY, TOM 05/20/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067900 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 05/24/23

JOSEPH UPCHURCH0008961 0169785SATTERLEY, TOM 05/14/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067900 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 05/25/23
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Total Check Number...067900 350.00 0.00350.00

3529-A0008525 0169801SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 05/18/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067901 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 540.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067901 540.00 0.00540.00

16920010367 0169738SIGN AND SAFETY SUPPLY 04/13/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067902 1,840.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 1,840.0010 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067902 1,840.00 0.001,840.00

PICKUP NEW TRUCK REIM0011484 0169790SMITH, JOHN S. 05/17/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067903 103.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 103.2511 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067903 103.25 0.00103.25

BOA MEETING0009055 0169777SMITH, LARRY E. 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067904 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067904 75.00 0.0075.00

0005810006808 0169808SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 05/16/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067905 110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522210 Executive Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 110.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067905 110.00 0.00110.00

4360500009416 0169782SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067906 160.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 160.0511 05/25/23

4360250009416 0169799SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/12/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067906 222.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 222.7211 05/25/23

4329620009416 0169821SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/27/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067906 453.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 453.5811 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067906 836.35 0.00836.35

BOA MEETING0009316 0169773STANSELL, JAMES 05/15/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067907 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067907 75.00 0.0075.00

CONTINUING EDUCATION0010288 0169749STEWART, KYELAH 05/10/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067908 22.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523500 Tax Commissioner Travel & Emp Reimbursement 22.1611 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067908 22.16 0.0022.16

BOA MEETING0011013 0169776TAYLOR, LIONEL 05/24/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067909 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 05/24/23
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Total Check Number...067909 75.00 0.0075.00

ACCT 14761-ROBERT  BENTLEY0011510 0169793THE DERMATOLOGY CENTER OF NEWTON ROCKDALE, PC 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067910 224.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 224.9211 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067910 224.92 0.00224.92

860840010409 0169812THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 05/18/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067911 429.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 429.6211 05/25/23

P860840010409 0169813THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 05/16/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067911 101.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 101.9811 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067911 531.60 0.00531.60

0061960-4122-90011290 0169737WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/17/23 05/26/23 10 05/26/23P 10-067912 232.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 232.2110 05/24/23

0065016-4122-60011290 0169751WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/01/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067912 819.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 819.2211 05/24/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -819.2211 05/24/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 819.2211 05/24/23

0065017-4122-40011290 0169752WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/01/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067912 1,491.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,491.2211 05/24/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,491.2211 05/24/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,491.2211 05/24/23

Total Check Number...067912 2,542.65 0.002,542.65

MAY 20230008397 0169810WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, INC 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067913 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067913 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

JREC23SPRING7ADD0010361 0169804WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 05/25/23 05/26/23 11 05/26/23P 10-067914 240.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 240.0011 05/25/23

Total Check Number...067914 240.00 0.00240.00

129,543.59Grand Total 0.00129,543.59

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067854-067915

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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